WRIJC, W225BF, WRIC-FM
Issues & Programs List

Ql1-2019

1/4/19

1/11/19
1/15/19
1/17/19
1/30/19
2/18/19
2/19/19
2/28/19
3/7/19

3/12/19

Senator Marklein Interview
Lake Decorah

Rep. Tony Kurtz Interview
Motovation Fitness

Project Recovery
Dementia?Alzheimers
Hatch Public Library
Sharing Supper

New Lisbon Schools

Outdoors Forever

Daily Newscasts 6x/day

Local Sports

Weekly Chamber of Commerce Reports

Weekly School Reports (Six Districts)



