WRJC, W225BF, WRJC-FM Issues & Programs List Q1 – 2019

1/4/19	Senator Marklein Interview
1/11/19	Lake Decorah
1/15/19	Rep. Tony Kurtz Interview
1/17/19	Motovation Fitness
1/30/19	Project Recovery
2/18/19	Dementia? Alzheimers
2/19/19	Hatch Public Library
2/28/19	Sharing Supper
3/7/19	New Lisbon Schools
3/12/19	Outdoors Forever

Daily Newscasts 6x/day

Local Sports

Weekly Chamber of Commerce Reports

Weekly School Reports (Six Districts)